## SAINT CLARET COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), ZIRO

Accredited with Grade 'A' by NAAC | | Recognized by UGC | | Affiliated to RGU, Doimukh | AICTE Approved

FIRST YEAR (Semester 1 &2) FEE STRUCTURE 2025-2026						
Sl.No		Course	1 <sup>st</sup> Installment (at admission)	2 <sup>nd</sup> Installment (by 10 <sup>th</sup> Oct, 2024)	3 <sup>rd</sup> Installment (by 10 <sup>th</sup> Nov, 2024)	Total Fee (First Year)
		Economics, Education, English, History, Political Science	32,000/-	6000/-	6000/-	44,000/-*
1	B.A	Anthropology, Geography & Psychology (Subjects with practical component)	33,000/-	6000/-	6000/-	45,000/-*
2		B.A Mass Communication	38,000/-	6000/-	6000/-	50,000/-*
3	B. Com		34,000/-	6000/-	6000/-	46,000/-*
4		B.B.A	39,000/-	6000/-	6000/-	51,000/-*
5		B.S.W	34,000/-	6000/-	6000/-	46,000/-*

Security Deposit (Refundable): All newly admitted students must pay Rs. 3000/- as security deposit (additional) at the time of admission. This amount is refundable at the end of the  $6^{th}$  Semester. This same fee structure shall be retained for the entire Degree Programme (year 2 and 3) for the batch of 2025.

## \*Fee Break down

Sl.No	Fee Heads		Amount	
1	Admission Fee			9000/-
2	Development Fee,			3000/-
3	Co & Extra-curricular Fee (Library, Exam, Events, Publications etc.)			3500/-
5	University Fee (registration/ continuation)		500/-	
3			Economics, Education, English, History, Political Science	28,000/-
	Tuition Fee	B.A	Anthropology, Geography & Psychology	29,000/-
			B.A Mass Communication	34,000/-
			B. Com	30,000/-
		B.B.A		35,000/-
		B.S.W		30,000/-
6	Security Fee (Ref	efundable)		3000/-

## **Other Fees**

• Diploma in Computer Applications (DCA)	Rs. 3000/-
(students possessing valid computer certificate for min. 3 months course will be exempted	
from taking this course)	
• Certificate Course	Rs. 500/-
(Each student must mandatorily enroll for any one Add- on Certificate course from the	
available courses)	

## COLLEGE BUS FACILITY

Limited number of seats on SCCZ fleet of buses are available for students. *Bus Fee must be paid in single installment*. Bus Fees: **Rs. 14,000/-** (boarding from Hapoli) or **Rs. 13,000/-** (boarding from Old Ziro).

Rs. 5000/-
Rs. 6000 X 10 months
Rs. 6250 X 10 months

Rs. 3000/-

Instalment option will be available

Security Fee: (\*Refundable)

Hostel (for Girls & Boys)

Office of Admissions, SCCZ, P. B. 22, Salaya, Ziro, Lower Subansiri Dt., Arunachal Pradesh – 791 120, India.

**Ph:** (0)7085320300 (9:00 am to 4:00 pm only). **E-mail:** office@sccz.edu.in **Website:** <u>www.sccz.edu.in</u>